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Final Details for Order #112-7328775-7118616
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: December 17, 2024
Amazon.com order number: 112-7328775-7118616

Order Total: $265.35

Items Ordered

Shipped on December 17, 2024

Price

1 of: YOSUDA Magnetic Rowing Machine 350 LB Weight Capacity - Foldable Rower for Home Use with LCD Monitor, Tablet Holder $247.99
and Comfortable Seat Cushion
Sold by: YKWENYA (seller profile)

Supplied by: YKWENYA (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Sunil Ramnath c¢/o SEABOX MIAMI INC
12225 SW 128TH ST UNIT 104

STE # 1152
MIAMI, FL 33186-6083
United States

Shipping Speed:
FREE Shipping

Payment Method:
Visa ending in 9715

Billing address

Sunil Ramnath

3775 NW 77TH ST
MIAMI, FL 33147-4434

United States Grand Total:
Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 9715: December 17, 2024:
To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.
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Payment information
Item(s) Subtotal:
Shipping & Handling:
Free Shipping:

Total before tax:
Estimated tax to be collected:
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$247.99
$6.99
-$6.99
$247.99
$17.36

$265.35
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